

PPA No.11/21 & 12/11

03.12.2021

Fresh appeal received.

Present: Sh. Shekhar Nanavati, Ld. Counsel for appellant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today. As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be listed for consideration on **22.12.2021**.

Reader/03.12.2021