

PPA No.12/2021
Sanjeev Kumar vs Estate Officer & Ors.

28.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None

TCR received.

Put up for arguments on 10.11.2025.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
ND/28.08.2025