

PPA No.12/2021

Sanjeev Kumar Vs. The Estate Officer & Anr.

10.11.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave during the forenoon session today.

Present : Sh. Shubham Dhyani, Proxy Counsel on behalf of
Sh. Shekhar Nanavaty, Ld. Counsel for the
appellant.

Sh. Santosh, Proxy Counsel on behalf of Sh. Mahesh
Kr. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the respondents.

The matter is listed on **12.01.2026** for the purpose
already fixed.

(Reader)
10.11.2025